
466465

–Split–Strut Clamps

The part number consists only of the fields with blue characters. Please refer to the table below for technical information.

U-KRTP   0.50

Order Example

Part  No.

Type D

General Tolerance

From To Tolerance
Unless otherwise specified use the table below.

0.000
5.001

16.001

5.000
16.000
60.000

+_0.01
+_0.02
+_0.05

Thread or hole location tolerance: +_0.005" non-cumulative.

P.628Material Characterstics

250Surface Roughness:  Unless otherwise specified 250Surface Roughness:  Unless otherwise specified

D

E P G

A

0.079

2 x d

BS

C

2 x T1
2 x T

S1

Type

Part No.
D

Callout Nominal Tolerance

Through Tapped
U-KRTP
U-MRTP
U-ARTP

0.38
0.50
0.63
0.75
1.00

$ Unit Price

U-KRTP U-MRTP U-ARTP
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1"

0.3756
0.5007
0.6257
0.7508
1.0008

0.3750
0.5000
0.6250
0.7500
1.0000

45.50
49.80
57.20
65.90
75.80

50.00
55.20
63.50
72.70
84.00

50.00
55.20
63.50
72.70
84.00

D tolerance and perpendicularity are verified before the slit machining process.

Technical Information

1 Day

Price
Quantity Discount Rate

Quantity
Rate

1
—

5~19
3%

2~4
2%

20~
5%

The part number consists only of the fields with blue characters. Please refer to the table below for technical information.

U-KRPP   0.50

Order Example

Part  No.

Type D

General Tolerance

From To Tolerance
Unless otherwise specified use the table below.

0.000
5.001

16.001

5.000
16.000
60.000

+_0.01
+_0.02
+_0.05

Thread or hole location tolerance: +_0.005" non-cumulative.

P.628Material Characterstics

D tolerance and perpendicularity are verified before the slit machining process.

Technical Information

1 Day Price
Quantity Discount Rate

Quantity
Rate

1
—

5~19
3%

2~4
2%

20~
5%

Type

Part No.
D

Callout Nominal Tolerance

Blind Tapped
U-KRPP
U-MRPP
U-ARPP

0.38
0.50
0.63
0.75
1.00

$ Unit Price

U-KRPP U-MRPP U-ARPP
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1"

0.3756
0.5007
0.6257
0.7508
1.0008

0.3750
0.5000
0.6250
0.7500
1.0000

45.50
49.80
57.20
65.90
75.80

50.00
55.20
63.50
72.70
84.00

50.00
55.20
63.50
72.70
84.00

  Example
Days
to Ship

Material Surface Treatment Included Hardware
Type

Through Tapped

U-KRTP
U-MRTP
U-ARTP

S.H.C.S.
Black Oxide

Electroless Nickel Plating
Black Anodizing

1018 Steel

6061-T6 Aluminum

Material Surface Treatment Included Hardware
Type

Blind Tapped

U-KRPP
U-MRPP
U-ARPP

S.H.C.S.
Black Oxide

Electroless Nickel Plating
Black Anodizing

1018 Steel

6061-T6 Aluminum

D

0.38
0.50
0.63
0.75
1.00

A B C E P S1G S T1 (Thread)
Size Major Dia. Size Major Dia.

T (Thread)
Depth d

0.938
1.125
1.500
1.750
2.125

0.938
1.125
1.375
1.750
2.000

0.375
0.375
0.500
0.625
0.750

0.313
0.375
0.500
0.625
0.750

0.375
0.500
0.688
0.750
1.000

0.250
0.250
0.313
0.375
0.375

0.656
0.813
1.000
1.188
1.500

0.281
0.375
0.438
0.563
0.750

#6-32
#8-32

#10-32
 1/4-20
 1/4-20

0.138
0.164
0.190
0.250
0.250

#6-32
#8-32

#10-32
 1/4-20
 1/4-20

0.138
0.164
0.190
0.250
0.250

0.313
0.328
0.380
0.500
0.500

0.154
0.180
0.206
0.281
0.281

D

0.38
0.50
0.63
0.75
1.00

A B C E P1 S1S T1 (Thread)
Size Major Dia. Size Major Dia.

T (Thread)
Depth d

0.938
1.125
1.500
1.750
2.125

0.938
1.125
1.375
1.750
2.000

0.375
0.375
0.500
0.625
0.750

0.313
0.375
0.500
0.625
0.750

0.625
0.750
1.000
1.125
1.375

0.656
0.813
1.000
1.188
1.500

0.281
0.375
0.438
0.563
0.750

#6-32
#8-32

#10-32
 1/4-20
 1/4-20

0.138
0.164
0.190
0.250
0.250

#6-32
#8-32

#10-32
 1/4-20
 1/4-20

0.138
0.164
0.190
0.250
0.250

0.313
0.328
0.380
0.500
0.500

0.154
0.180
0.206
0.281
0.281

Depth
0.276
0.328
0.380
0.500
0.500

Through Tapped Blind Tapped

U-KRPP

Split Strut Clamps allow you to add mounting points to a shaft without the need of disassembling the assembly. They are offered with tapped 
holes either parallel or perpendicular to the shaft. Please choose from 1018 steel or 6061-T6 aluminum. Clamping hardware included.
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For larger quantity orders "Days to Ship"  may differ from published catalog term. P.29

Days
to Ship

For larger quantity orders "Days to Ship"  may differ from published catalog term. P.29

63
D

E P1

A

0.079

2 x d

BS

C

2 x T1

2 x T

S1

TEL.1-847-843-9105     FAX.1-847-843-9107 TOLL FREE TEL.1-800-681-7475      TOLL FREE FAX.1-800-681-7402

Express Options
P.30 www.misumiusa.com  E-mail: inquire@misumiusa.com
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